
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.76 506 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Thanet Swim 3

28.82 503 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

28.83 503 H 06/10/19 Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019 Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

28.86 501 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

28.89 499 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

28.95 496 F 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.07 490 H 17/06/18 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown LC Thanet Swim 4

29.23 482 H 11/06/17 Thanet Margate Open Margate Thanet Swim 3

29.31 478 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3

29.49 470 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

29.49 470 H 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.56 466 H 24/05/21 Thanet Hartsdown Margate Thanet Swim 0

29.63 463 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Thanet Swim 3

29.67 461 H 23/09/17 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

29.82 454 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.95 448 F 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.13 440 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

30.23 436 H 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.35 431 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3

30.45 427 H 07/06/15 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

30.46 426 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

30.63 419 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

30.91 408 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3

31.79 375 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

32.34 356 H 13/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

32.40 354 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone Thanet Swim 3

32.52 350 H 04/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
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32.52 350 H 04/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

33.00 335 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

33.83 311 H 11/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Margate 4

34.62 290 H 03/05/14 4ieme Meeting du Calais Calais, France  2

34.89 283 F 03/05/14 4ieme Meeting du Calais Calais, France  2

35.63 266 F 27/04/14 City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala Canterbury Margate 3

36.38 250 H 05/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Margate 3

36.77 242 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Margate 3

37.39 230 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Margate 3

37.44 229 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Margate 3

38.06 218 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Margate 3

38.17 216 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Margate 3

39.97 188 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Margate 3

42.85 153 H 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Margate 3

44.91 133  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Margate 3

49.06 102 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Margate 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.56 466 H 24/05/21 Thanet Hartsdown Margate Thanet Swim 0

28.76 506 H 21/12/19 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown LC Thanet Swim 3

28.83 503 H 06/10/19 Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019 Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

28.86 501 H 16/12/18 TYR Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

29.07 490 H 17/06/18 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown LC Thanet Swim 4

28.89 499 H 08/04/18 Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

28.82 503 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Thanet Swim 3

28.95 496 F 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.49 470 H 01/10/17 East Invicta Association Championships 2017 Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.67 461 H 23/09/17 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

29.23 482 H 11/06/17 Thanet Margate Open Margate Thanet Swim 3

29.82 454 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

29.31 478 H 17/12/16 Thanet Festive County Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3

29.49 470 H 24/09/16 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4

29.63 463 H 05/06/16 Margate Open Meet 2016 Margate Thanet Swim 3

30.35 431 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3

30.46 426 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

29.95 448 F 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.23 436 H 03/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2

30.13 440 H 19/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

30.45 427 H 07/06/15 Thanet Swim Club Margate Open Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

30.91 408 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate Thanet Swim 3

30.63 419 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2

33.00 335 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

31.79 375 H 20/12/14 Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier Hartsdown Thanet Swim 3

32.40 354 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone Thanet Swim 3

32.52 350 H 04/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3

32.34 356 H 13/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4

33.83 311 H 11/05/14 East Invicta Development Gala Dover Margate 4

34.89 283 F 03/05/14 4ieme Meeting du Calais Calais, France  2

34.62 290 H 03/05/14 4ieme Meeting du Calais Calais, France  2

35.63 266 F 27/04/14 City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala Canterbury Margate 3

36.77 242 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury Margate 3

38.06 218 H 30/11/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Margate 3

37.39 230 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Margate 3
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37.39 230 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Margate 3

36.38 250 H 05/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Margate 3

37.44 229 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Margate 3

39.97 188 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Margate 3

38.17 216 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Margate 3

42.85 153 H 10/02/13 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Margate 3

44.91 133  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Margate 3

49.06 102 H 23/06/12 Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation Dover Margate 4
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